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Windlesham

FEES SCHEDULE
ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-2025




FEES SCHEDULE

Termly fees
All fees and charges are exclusive of any VAT

Year Group Day Part Time
Boarding
(2 or 3 Nights)

Weekly Full Boarding
(4 Nights) (5+ Nights)

Year 8 £9,360 £11,510

£11,780 £12,055

Year 7 £9,360 illieal0

£11,780 £12,055

Year 6 £9,110 £11,510

£11,780 £12,055

Year 5 £8,260 £9,140

£11,390 £11,715

Year 4 £7,040 £9,140

£11,390 £11,715

Year 3 £5,940 £9,140

£11,390 £11,715

Year 2 £4.540

Year 1 £3,900

Reception £3,900

One night per week boarding options are available on a term by term basis, subject to space in dorms.

Deposit £1,500

International pupil deposit: One term’s fees

For pupils requiring student visa sponsorship there is a £1,500 per term administration charge.

Short term pupils: Surcharge of £1,000 per term will apply to any child joining for one year or less

Emergency boarding: £80 per night

Music fees

Instrument and singing tuition

Instrument hire

Languages

English for Speakers of Other Languages:

Activities

Prep: £30.50 per lesson
Pre-Prep: £20.50 per lesson

£60 per instrument per term
£42 per hour
£45 per session

Charges for individual activities as advised




Learning Enrichment
Individual lesson Up to £51 per session
Shared lesson Up to £27 per session

Group lesson Up to £17 per session

Speech Therapy, Occupational Therapy & Counselling:

Charges to be advised after consultation with the pupil to assess the level of support required.

Other items

Daily minibus

Zone A: £4.75 per trip

Zone B: £7.90 per trip
Putney bus £40 per trip
Personal Accident Insurance No charge

School Fees Protection 0.63% of termly fees
AXA Health Insurance £150 per term

Personal Effects Insurance £8.31 per term
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Windlesham

Windlesham House School, Washington, Pulborough, West Sussex, RH20 4AY
United Kingdom +44 (0) 1903 874700
www.windlesham.com
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